NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805

Ride: Franklin Falls Dam

Event:

Destination:

Date:

Depart:

Distance:

Ride Time:

Rest Stops:

Rain or Shine:
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Picnic Ride Ride Information:

NH back roads to Franklin, NH
Franklin, NH

Picnic lunch at Franklin Falls
5/22/2016 Dam State Park

TBD

79 miles

Lead: Dave Nuenschwander
2hr 25min Contact: (630) 337-8792

Other info:
No Rating: B http://www.nhstateparks.com/fdam.html




Summary: 78.9 miles (2 hours, 21 minutes)

Mile |Direction [Instruction For
0.0 Depart Right on US-1 [Lafayette Rd] (North) 0.2
0.2 Left South Rd 0.2
0.4 Right RT-151 [Post Rd] 1.0
1.4 Left RT-111 [Exeter Rd] 4.5
5.9 Left Drinkwater Rd 2.4
8.3 Right North Rd 0.9
9.2 Right RT-150 [Amesbury Rd] 0.5
9.7 Left Bear LEFT (West) onto Brewer Rd 0.3
10.0 Name Chg Road name changes to Shaws Hill Rd 0.3
10.3  Left RT-150 [Shaws Hill Rd] 0.4
10.7  Left RT-108 [N Haverhill Rd] 34
14.1  Right Turn RIGHT (West) onto RT-107 [RT-108] 4.3
18.4  Left RT-107 [Marshall Rd] 7.6
26.0 Right RT-102 [RT-107] 1.6
27.6  Left RT-101 Branch [RT-107] 17.1
44.7  Left US-202 [US-4] 8.6
53.3 Right Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto 1-393 [US-202] 3.1
56.4  Right At exit 2, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.3
56.7 Right RT-132 [East Side Dr] 5.7
62.4  Left Hoit Rd 0.5
62.9 Name Chg Road name changes to US-4 [Hoit Rd] 2.5
65.4  Left Bear LEFT onto US-3 [US-4] 1.3
66.7  Straight US-3 [Daniel Webster Hwy] 9.1
75.8  Right US-3 [RT-11] 0.5
76.3  Left RT-127 [W Bow St] 0.2
76.5  Straight RT-127 [Cheney St] 0.2
76.7  Right RT-127 [Victory Dr] 1.0
77.7  Left RT-127 [New Hampton Rd] 1.2
78.9  Arrive Franlin Falls Dam State Park -78.9
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